Industries and applications
 – Cellular picocell and femtocell test
 – Handset component test
 – Military radio test
 – Public safety and homeland security radio test
 – Wireless transceiver design validation
 – WLAN MIMO R&D and design validation
Product description

Electronic design environment for
electronic system level (ESL) design
Ordering information
Model Description
M9381A PXIe vector signal generator: 1 MHz to 3 or 6 GHz
Includes: M9301A PXIe synthesizer,  M9310A
PXIe source output, M9311A PXIe digital vector
modulator
One day startup assistance, module interconnect
cables software, example programs and product
information on CD
Return to Keysight Warranty—3 Years
Base configuration
M9381A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9381A-B04 RF modulation bandwidth:  40 MHz
M9381A-M01 Memory:  32 MSa
M9381A-300
Required for
warranted
specifications
PXIe frequency reference: 10 MHz and 100 MHz
Adds M9300A PXIe frequency reference: 10
MHz and 100 MHz (M9300A module can support
multiple M9381A modular instruments)
Configurable options
Frequency
M9381A-F03 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9381A-F06 1 MHz to 6 GHz
RF modulation bandwidth
M9381A-B04 40 MHz
M9381A-B10 100 MHz
M9381A-B16 160 MHz
Memory
M9381A-M01 32 MSa
M9381A-M05 512 MSa
M9381A-M10 1024 MSa
Other
M9381A-1EA High output power
M9381A-UNZ Fast switching
M9381A-UNT Analog modulation
 Recommended configuration